
PLAYER PRICING:

$4,000
Foursome

$1,000
Single (40 & Over)

$750
Junior (Under 40)

Sponsorship Opportunities

Underwriting Opportunities

Grand Benefactor • $50,000
• Presenting Rights, Golf Classic Presented by “Company Name” 
• (4) Foursomes
• Opportunity to Speak at Luncheon
• Acknowledged in Chairs’ Remarks
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Listing on Invitation
• Dedicated Social Media Post on Facebook & Instagram with  

Tag Prior to Event
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Opportunity to Include Item in Swag Bag
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Double Eagle Sponsor • $30,000
• (3) Foursomes
• Acknowledged in Chairs’ Remarks
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Listing on Invitation
• Dedicated Social Media Post on Facebook & Instagram with  

Tag Prior to Event
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Opportunity to Include Item in Swag Bag
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Corporate Sponsor • $15,000
• (2) Foursomes
• Acknowledged in Chairs’ Remarks
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Opportunity to Include Item in Swag Bag
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Eagle Sponsor • $10,000
• (2) Foursomes
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Birdie Sponsor • $7,500
• Six Players
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Lifesaver Sponsor • $5,000
• (1) Foursome
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org 
• Complimentary Prevention Workshop for Staff

Par Sponsor • $3,500
• Two Players
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org

Hospitality Cart • $2,500
• Two Hospitality Golf Carts with Company Signage
• Two Company Representatives Invited to Breakfast and Awards 

Luncheon with Players
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases
• Listing on Invitation
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org

Tee Sign Sponsor • $2,000
• Sponsor Signage on One (1) Hole
• Acknowledged in All Event Press Releases 
• Two Company Representatives Invited to Breakfast and Awards 

Luncheon with Players
• Logo on www.hanleyfoundation.org

Breakfast and Luncheon Underwriter • $25,000

Golfer's Amenity Package Underwriter • $15,000

Golf Polo Shirts Underwriter • $10,000

Golf Ball Underwriter • $7,500

Award Trophies Underwriter • $5,000

Silent Auction Underwriter • $2,500

Golf Tees Underwriter • $1,000

26TH Annual Golf Classic
April 14, 2025

7:30am Registration

Bear Lakes Country Club 
1901 Village Blvd, 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Chair: Johnny Pickett

Underwriting opportunities are not exclusive and do not include luncheon tickets or golf player spots.  

All underwriters are recognized on HanleyFoundation.org, in event press, and on event signage. 



Sponsorship & Underwriting Reply Form

Hanley Foundation is a 501(c)(3) federal income tax exempt organization. A copy of the official registration (#CH23725) and financial information may 
be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free (800-435-7352) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, 
approval or recommendation by the state. The fair value of the event is $300.00. The balance of your donation can be used for a tax donation.

Please complete and return the enclosed sponsorship/underwriting forms via one of three ways:

Hanley Foundation 

933 45th Street 

West Palm Beach, FL 33407

RSVP on our website at 

HanleyFoundation.org

Email us at 

Events@HanleyFoundation.org

Sponsorship Choice

Underwriting Choice

Ticket Choice

Grand Benefactor Sponsor $50,000

Double Eagle Sponsor $30,000

Corporate Sponsor $15,000

$1,000

Visa

Check, please make payable to: Hanley Foundation

$500

MasterCard

$250

AMEX

$100

Discover

Other: $

Name:

Amount Pledged: $ Amount Enclosed: $

City:

Card Number:

Phone:

Signature:

Credit Card:

Payment:

Email:

State:

Exp. Date:

ZIP:

CVV Code:

Address:

Company:

Breakfast and Luncheon Underwriter $25,000 

Golfer's Amenity Package Underwriter $15,000

Golf Polo Shirts Underwriter $10,000

Golf Ball Underwriter $7,500

Eagle Sponsor $10,000

Birdie Sponsor $7,500 

Lifesaver Sponsor $5,000 

Par Sponsor $3,500

Hospitality Cart $2,500

Tee Sign Sponsor $2,000

Award Trophies Underwriter $5,000

Silent Auction Underwriter $2,500

Golf Tees Underwriter $1,000

We regret that we are unable to attend the event, but please accept our donation of:

Single 
$1,000

Junior (Under 40)
$750

Foursome 
$4,000

In order to receive event print benefits, logos (300 dpi PNG or PDF) must be emailed by March 31, 2025 to  
Events@HanleyFoundation.org. To be included on invitation sponsor listing, logos must be emailed by February 7, 2025.

26TH Annual Golf Classic
April 14, 2025

7:30am Registration

Bear Lakes Country Club 
1901 Village Blvd, 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Chair: Johnny Pickett


